Car data
Chassis No
Sales Type
Model Year
Model
Model Designation
Engine Code
Transmission Code
Finaldrive Ident
Interior Trim Code
Roof Colour
Exterior Colour/Paint Code
17:17 13.05.2019
WAU43AFD7GN010897
4HL53A
2016
A8Q
Audi A8L qu. 4.0
CTGF
PTS
8A
FZ
4N
4N/X7U
PR Numbers
Page : 001
Date of Production
Order Number
19.10.2015
--Open Field Campaigns
A00 No self-collection
A51 Audi AG
A8U Executive US equipment
AQ0 Standard-production quality
AV2 Driving on the right (NAR)
B0A parts set (non-country specific fitting instruction)
BU2 Legal requirements for USA 2
States with CARB requirement
C01 Operating permit, alteration
E0A no sales compaign version
EA0 Without subsequent warranty
EP1 With noise cancellation
(ANC Active Noise Cancellation)
EW0 Without maintenance contract
F0A No special purpose vehicle, standard
equipment
F47 Alloy wheels 9J x 21
FA0 Control of standard production
FC1 Customized installation
FM0 Basic equipment variant
FQ1 Wheels of Audi Sport/ Quattro GmbH
G1G 8-speed automatic transmission for
four-wheel drive
GH1 Basic rear axle differential
GP2 Vehicles with special upgrade measures
GS4 Applications
GT0 Decorative plastic inserts
GZ2 Door power latching
J0P Battery 580A (105 Ah)
K8L Notchback - long wheelbase
KA6 With front and rear view camera system and two
side cameras
KK1 Refrigerant R134a
KS1 Head-up display
L0L Left-hand drive
MI7 8-cylinder SI engine 4.0 l/331 kW
biturbo, FSI, homogeneous
base engine is TV7/T1M
N5D Seat trim covers in Valcona leather
et_fd1.frm
Car data
17:17 13.05.2019
PR Numbers
Page : 002
NT1 Transit coating (type 2)
NY2 Increased battery capacity